Winter

1-25

Datum
11.01
01.02

08.02 -
23.02

01.03
15.03
29.03
08.04

17.04 -
04.05

Zeit

18:00 - 21:00

18:00 - 21:00

14:00 - 16:30

14:00 - 16:00

19:30

Stand: 04.02.26

QP 1-25 - Tala

Ort
Schitzenhaus Obfelden

Bahnhof Affoltern

Hindelerhitte
Schitzenhaus Zwillikon
Vitaparcours Affoltern

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Weiteres
Weihnachtsferien, keine Aktivitaten
Schlittschiendle

Sportferien

Elternabend, siehe Flyer

Frahlingsferien, keine Aktivitaten



